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 Homebuyer Education Workshop

Day Date  Month Date 

Saturday January 10  Saturday July 11 

Saturday  February 14  Saturday August 8 

*Wed & Thurs Feb 25 & 26  Wed & Thurs August 26 & 27 

Saturday March 21  Saturday September 12 

Saturday April 11  Saturday October 10 

*Wed & Thurs April 29 & 30  Wed & Thurs October 28 & 29 

Saturday May 9  Saturday November 14 

Saturday June 6  Saturday December 12 

*Wed & Thurs June 24 & 25    
*Saturday Workshop 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
*Wednesday & Thursday Workshop 5:00 – 8:30 (2 day workshop) 
*Workshops may be canceled by DHC if less than 5 people register 
*Application and registration must be completed prior to workshop 
*$10.00 registration fee (Wed & Thurs is considered 1 workshop) 

Financial Literacy Workshops 2009 

Day Date Topic Day  Date Topic 

Monday January 15 The 3 P’s  
Taxes & EITC 

Monday July 13 Credit Cards 

Monday February 5 Budgeting & Money 
Management 

Monday August 10 Leasing vs buying 
Cars/homes/etc 

Monday March 9 Understanding Credit Monday September 14 Insurance-Life, Car,  
Health & more 

Monday April 13 Dealing with 
bankruptcy, 
Judgments, 
Foreclosures 

Monday October 12 How to make you 
car last 300 miles 

Monday May 11 Banking 
Online, ATM, Debit 

Monday November 9 Smart Shopping 
Needs/Wants 

Monday June 8 Homeownership Monday December 14 Preparing for a New 
Year 

*All workshop 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm 
*Topics subject to change 


